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Lucidata Linear Multi Light Chandelier
By Lib & Co

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3200 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20000 hours

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 x LED/80W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35.5"L x 9"W x 10.75"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 640W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Natural Alabaster

Specifications

Description

The Lucidata Linear Multi Light Chandelier
showcases the organic beauty of natural stone.
Oval shades are made of exquisite alabaster stone
and illuminated from within by an integrated
LED module. Gold rims provide a magnificent
finishing touch. Perfect for a kitchen or dining
room.

Shown in matte black / natural alabaster

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1529292

	Project 1: 
	Company 1: 
	Location 1: 
	FixtureType 1: 
	ApprovedOn 1: 
	ApprovedBy 1: 


